
Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for VDL125 - VERONA DARTS L1 2025
Report Date: 3/17/2025 1:13 PM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BEER MONEY INC 70.0 30 21 9
TIP TEASERS 54.2 24 13 11
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 41.7 24 10 14
LUCKY SHOTS 33.3 30 10 20

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BEER MONEY INC LUCKY SHOTS 3/13/2025 5 6 4 2 0
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY LUCKY SHOTS 3/06/2025 4 6 3 3 0
LUCKY SHOTS BEER MONEY INC 3/13/2025 5 6 2 4 0
TIP TEASERS BEER MONEY INC 3/06/2025 4 6 2 4 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 13.67 14.36 0.69
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 14.82 15.23 0.41
BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.07 12.24 0.17

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KRIS SMITH BEER MONEY INC 22.25 15 8 12 2 0 150 101 5 0 1
TOD HOLUB TIP TEASERS 20.59 12 5 9 0 0 120 39 1 3 0
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 19.87 12 5 7 1 0 150 70 2 1 1
BRITTANY SMITH TIP TEASERS 19.74 12 4 9 1 0 150 34 1 2 1
SAM EXNER TIP TEASERS 18.63 3 1 0 0 0 0 64 0 1 0
DREW HOLUB TIP TEASERS 17.66 6 3 3 0 0 118 54 0 1 2
JEFF WERDER LUCKY SHOTS 17.38 6 1 2 0 0 112 18 0 0 1
DYLAN MALEY BEER MONEY INC 16.82 3 2 0 0 0 0 64 0 1 0
JERALD CROPP TIP TEASERS 15.62 6 1 2 0 0 132 32 0 1 0
OLIVIA MALEY BEER MONEY INC 15.42 15 3 1 0 0 122 30 0 1 1
KENNEDY LUDEMAN NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 15.38 6 2 3 0 0 120 29 0 0 1
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 15.23 15 6 3 0 0 117 50 1 1 1
JORDAN FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 14.69 12 2 3 0 0 118 17 1 0 1
ARRON WAGNER NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 14.61 12 1 3 0 0 124 41 1 0 0
BELLA HANSEN TIP TEASERS 14.58 9 0 2 0 0 114 0 0 0 0
JESSE PETERSON LUCKY SHOTS 14.52 15 4 0 0 1 165 77 1 1 0
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 14.36 15 2 3 0 0 119 48 1 0 0
ROBERT FUGL TIP TEASERS 14.05 12 0 1 0 0 117 0 0 0 0
RONNA HESBY BEER MONEY INC 14.01 15 3 2 0 0 107 33 0 1 0
BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.24 15 1 1 0 0 107 9 0 1 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 13.67 14.36 0.69
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 14.82 15.23 0.41
BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.07 12.24 0.17

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEER MONEY INC
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KRIS SMITH 22.25 15 8 12 2 0 150 101 5 0 1
DYLAN MALEY 16.82 3 2 0 0 0 0 64 0 1 0
OLIVIA MALEY 15.42 15 3 1 0 0 122 30 0 1 1
CORY REISER 15.23 15 6 3 0 0 117 50 1 1 1
RONNA HESBY 14.01 15 3 2 0 0 107 33 0 1 0

Team Totals: 16.59 63 22 18 2 0 150 101 6 4 3
 
LUCKY SHOTS
JEFF WERDER 17.38 6 1 2 0 0 112 18 0 0 1
JESSE PETERSON 14.52 15 4 0 0 1 165 77 1 1 0
KATHERINE PLESSNER 14.36 15 2 3 0 0 119 48 1 0 0
BARB NANNENGA 12.24 15 1 1 0 0 107 9 0 1 0

Team Totals: 14.05 51 8 6 0 1 165 77 2 2 1
 
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY
CHAD RAATZ 19.87 12 5 7 1 0 150 70 2 1 1
KENNEDY LUDEMAN 15.38 6 2 3 0 0 120 29 0 0 1
JORDAN FUGL 14.69 12 2 3 0 0 118 17 1 0 1
ARRON WAGNER 14.61 12 1 3 0 0 124 41 1 0 0

Team Totals: 16.13 42 10 16 1 0 150 70 4 1 3
 
TIP TEASERS
TOD HOLUB 20.59 12 5 9 0 0 120 39 1 3 0
BRITTANY SMITH 19.74 12 4 9 1 0 150 34 1 2 1
SAM EXNER 18.63 3 1 0 0 0 0 64 0 1 0
DREW HOLUB 17.66 6 3 3 0 0 118 54 0 1 2
JERALD CROPP 15.62 6 1 2 0 0 132 32 0 1 0
BELLA HANSEN 14.58 9 0 2 0 0 114 0 0 0 0
ROBERT FUGL 14.05 12 0 1 0 0 117 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.21 60 14 26 1 0 150 64 2 8 3
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